
IP 
20

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

26 W

1800 lm

46 lm/W

2899 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-3

67%

33%

1199 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Table luminaire

Shape and measurements 

Length: 15.35 in

Width: 15.35 in

Height: 22.50 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 26 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SPUN LIGHT T1 ECO
F6614030
FLOS

Table/desk fixture providing diffused lighting. Spun metal frame and diffuser, die-cast aluminum diffuser support arms and lamp-holder

support, painted for white, balck and brown versions, or polished and transparent painted for aluminum version. White, injection-molded

polycarbonate diffuser supports. Sandblasted pressed glass upper diffuser screen. Net weight 4,3 kg. 

Light output 1 
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